Distinctive  -    Stylish circular modules in a
Design      black or silver finish with a range
          of sizes to choose from.
IP67  - Estemo is sealed to IP67 for use in
exterior applications.
UV / IR Safe  - Estemo emits no UV or IR radiation,
so is suitable to illuminate light-
sensitive materials or products.

Product Identification
 EST - X - X X  - XXXX- X X
Order Code Description
CAB-FX8S-E-5 Wire End to Estemo Cable-5m
CAB-FX8S-E-10 Wire End to Estemo Cable-10m
CAB-FX8S-E-20 Wire End to Estemo Cable-20m
CAB-INFX8S-3 CDU-L-3-35-DMX to CABX Cable-3m
CAB-FX8S-3 CDU-L-3-35-DMX to Estemo Cable-3m
CABX-8S-8P-5 Extension Cable - 5m
CABX-8S-8P-10 Extension Cable - 10m
CABX-8S-8P-20 Extension Cable - 20m
Accessories